## **EXCLUSION REQUEST**

## **City of Duluth Stormwater Fees Class Action**

Moline Machinery, LLC et al. v. City of Duluth, Case No. 69DU-CV-21-1668 6th Jud. Dist. Cntv. of St. Louis, Minn.

## This is NOT a Claim Form.

- 1. If you submit this Form, you will be excluded from this Class Action.
- 2. Do NOT submit this Form, if you want to receive any money or benefits that may be awarded in the future. You will NOT receive any money or benefits if you submit this Form.
- 3. If you want to receive any money or benefits that may be available in the future, you do not need to do anything at this time.

Name of Class Member / Property Owner: Address: (Street)

(City)

Telephone:	Mobile telephone:

Please exclude me / my business from the class in Moline Machinery, LLC et al. v. City of Duluth.

I understand that by submitting this Exclusion Request Form, I / my business will not be eligible to receive any money or benefits that may be awarded in the future.

Signature of Class Member

Date Signed

(State)

(ZIP Code)

The consequences of returning this Form are explained in the Class Notice. To be effective and exclude yourself or your business from this class action, this Form must be completed, signed, and mailed, postmarked by March 18, 2024, to the following address.

> Moline Machinery v. City of Duluth Exclusion Request P.O. Box 5683 Portland, OR 97228-5683

